
SERGIO BELLO 9515690417
51.7 kW 21 de Marzo de 2024

GDMTO 679150319989

6,136 kW/h $ 9,780

94 6,091 kW/h $870

91.11 % MES $ 8,911

$117,364.44 MXN $10,435.08 MXN $106,929.36 MXN

550 W 94 263.2 m 2

www.energizate.com.mx alanrenesb@gmail.com



Propuesta 1

Dirección de la empresa: Calzada Heroes de Chapultepec 405

Teléfono: +529515699385 Email: alanrenesb@gmail.com

Web: www.energizate.com.mx

21 de Marzo de 2024 5 de Abril de 2024

Folio No #20240030
SERGIO BELLO  
Tel: 9515690417
Email:

94 Canadian Solar PV Module 550W

Subtotal $ 0.00

TOTAL (USD) $ 0.00

www.energizate.com.mx alanrenesb@gmail.com



1 $ 117,364.44 $ 10,435.08 $ 0.00 $ 6,382.36 $ 6,382.36 $ 6,382.36

2 $ 120,885.37 $ 10,748.13 $ 0.00 $ 110,137.24 $ 110,137.24 $ 116,519.60

3 $ 124,511.93 $ 11,070.58 $ 0.00 $ 113,441.36 $ 113,441.36 $ 229,960.96

4 $ 128,247.29 $ 11,402.69 $ 0.00 $ 116,844.60 $ 116,844.60 $ 346,805.55

5 $ 132,094.71 $ 11,744.77 $ 0.00 $ 120,349.94 $ 120,349.94 $ 467,155.49

6 $ 136,057.55 $ 12,097.12 $ 0.00 $ 123,960.43 $ 123,960.43 $ 591,115.93

7 $ 140,139.28 $ 12,460.03 $ 0.00 $ 127,679.25 $ 127,679.25 $ 718,795.17

8 $ 144,343.46 $ 12,833.83 $ 0.00 $ 131,509.63 $ 131,509.63 $ 850,304.80

9 $ 148,673.76 $ 13,218.85 $ 0.00 $ 135,454.91 $ 135,454.91 $ 985,759.71

10 $ 153,133.97 $ 13,615.41 $ 0.00 $ 139,518.56 $ 139,518.56 $ 1,125,278.27

11 $ 157,727.99 $ 14,023.87 $ 0.00 $ 143,704.12 $ 143,704.12 $ 1,268,982.39

12 $ 162,459.83 $ 14,444.59 $ 0.00 $ 148,015.24 $ 148,015.24 $ 1,416,997.63

13 $ 167,333.63 $ 14,877.93 $ 0.00 $ 152,455.70 $ 152,455.70 $ 1,569,453.33

14 $ 172,353.64 $ 15,324.27 $ 0.00 $ 157,029.37 $ 157,029.37 $ 1,726,482.70

15 $ 177,524.25 $ 15,783.99 $ 0.00 $ 161,740.25 $ 161,740.25 $ 1,888,222.95

16 $ 182,849.97 $ 16,257.51 $ 0.00 $ 166,592.46 $ 166,592.46 $ 2,054,815.41

17 $ 188,335.47 $ 16,745.24 $ 0.00 $ 171,590.23 $ 171,590.23 $ 2,226,405.65

18 $ 193,985.54 $ 17,247.60 $ 0.00 $ 176,737.94 $ 176,737.94 $ 2,403,143.59

19 $ 199,805.10 $ 17,765.03 $ 0.00 $ 182,040.08 $ 182,040.08 $ 2,585,183.66

20 $ 205,799.26 $ 18,297.98 $ 0.00 $ 187,501.28 $ 187,501.28 $ 2,772,684.94

21 $ 211,973.23 $ 18,846.92 $ 0.00 $ 193,126.32 $ 193,126.32 $ 2,965,811.26

22 $ 218,332.43 $ 19,412.32 $ 0.00 $ 198,920.11 $ 198,920.11 $ 3,164,731.37

23 $ 224,882.40 $ 19,994.69 $ 0.00 $ 204,887.71 $ 204,887.71 $ 3,369,619.08

24 $ 231,628.88 $ 20,594.53 $ 0.00 $ 211,034.34 $ 211,034.34 $ 3,580,653.42

25 $ 238,577.74 $ 21,212.37 $ 0.00 $ 217,365.37 $ 217,365.37 $ 3,798,018.80
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